
Dutchmen
PO Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Seria! Number LJ971950
VIN: 4YDT185181J971950

Product Year: 2020
Model: KD185MB20

lnterior: Slate

Kodiak 185MB - Travel Trailer Base price: 20,648

Decor - Kodiak Cub 2020 - Slate
Kodiak Cub Value Package
Kodiak Cub Package
Electric Front & Rear Stabilizer Jacks
All-Terrain Tires & Rims
Power Tongue Jack
Torsion Axle

Equipment List
0

4,800
2,400

640
560
240
320

Hybrid Aluminum Step
Heated & Enclosed Underbelly
Black Tank Flush
Power Awning with LED Lighting

Stainless Steel Appliances
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

312
240

80
400
24A
168

0

Total Options: 10,400

M an ufactu rer Suggesfed Retai I Price

Ship To:: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
Total Options

Discount:

Total :

20,648
10,400

4,900

26,249
Destination and prep Charge J.s-f,

Total MSRP , 2?,3O1
The current t\rSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not estabiished foi the purpose of securing financir
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var


